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00:30 Area Check                                             2511270001
Officer initiated activity on S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

00:39 Area Check                                             2511270002
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:17 BOL                                                    2511270003
Occurred on River Rd/Cleveland Av. HMA 6'00 210-230LBS WEARING ALL RED APPROX 30 YEARS OF AGE 
LSH EB ON RIVER//MALE LEFT SCENE ON FOOT//MALE WAS SEEN AT A BAR EARLIER IN OAKDALE 
UNK WHAT BAR SPECIFICALLY.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

01:35 Area Check                                             2511270004
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:39 Traffic Stop                                           2511270005
Officer initiated activity at N 3RD Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

01:49 Lift Assist                                            2511270006
Occurred on W Greger St. RP MOM FELL IN BATHROOM AND NEEDS HELP GETTING UP//NEG INJ 
BESIDES BUMP ON HEAD
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

01:49 Public Works Detail                                    2511270007
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA. CROSSWALK BUTTON ON NW CORNER OF 
MAIN LIGHTS IS DOWN.  Disposition: Report to follow.

02:11 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2511270008
Occurred on Hi Tech Pkwy. POA ZONE 3 SHOP MOTION//KH NEG ANS//NEG RESET.  Disposition: Secure.

02:29 Area Check                                             2511270010
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:37 Area Check                                             2511270011
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:40 Area Check                                             2511270012
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

04:01 VERBAL ARGUMENT                                        2511270013
Occurred on E A St. BOYF ARGUING WITH RP AND TRYING TO TAKE DTR AWAY//RP NOT COOPERATING 
WITH DISPATCH AND ARGUING WITH BOYF THEN DISCONNECTED
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

04:14 Area Check                                             2511270014
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

05:31 Public Assist                                          2511270015
Occurred on N 3RD Av. REQ SPEAK W N30.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

07:14 Assist Outside Agency                                  2511270016
Occurred on Ventanas Av. Disposition: Assist Completed.

07:59 Extra Patrol                                           2511270017
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:01 Area Check                                             2511270018
Officer initiated activity on Shepard Ct, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:02 Area Check                                             2511270019
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:04 Area Check                                             2511270020
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:05 Area Check                                             2511270021
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:08 Area Check                                             2511270022
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Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:11 Area Check                                             2511270023

Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:13 Area Check                                             2511270024

Officer initiated activity on N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:14 Area Check                                             2511270025

Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:15 Area Check                                             2511270026

Officer initiated activity on N Oak St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:18 Area Check                                             2511270027

Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:19 Premise Check                                          2511270028

Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:21 Premise Check                                          2511270029

Officer initiated activity on S Oak Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:22 Area Check                                             2511270030

Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:24 Premise Check                                          2511270031

Officer initiated activity on Wood Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:27 Area Check                                             2511270032

Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:38 Area Check                                             2511270033

Officer initiated activity on W J St/Cabernet Dr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:40 Area Check                                             2511270034

Officer initiated activity on Crane Rd, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:42 Area Check                                             2511270035

Officer initiated activity on Rossini Dr/W J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:44 Area Check                                             2511270036

Officer initiated activity on Vintage Cr/W Greger St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:46 Area Check                                             2511270037

Officer initiated activity on Greger St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
08:50 Area Check                                             2511270038

Officer initiated activity on Ackley Cr, Oakdale, CA. Disposition: Secure
09:36 11-82 Traff Coll - Non Injury                          2511270039

Occurred on E F St. RP IN RENTAL CAR BLK CHEV TAHOE VS WHI NISSAN SENTRA
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Name Exchange Accident.

09:40 Traffic Stop                                           2511270040
Officer initiated activity at E E St/N 6TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

10:04 Area Check                                             2511270041
Occurred on Lambuth Av. RP ADV MALE 40S W/BEARD UNKN CLOTHING DESC WAS WALKING ALONG 
FENCELINE OF VACANT RESD//RP BEL THE MALE MIGHT HAVE WENT INSIDE THE RESD OR GOT 
INSIDE OF THE MOVING VAN PARKED IN THE DRIVEWAY//RP DID NOT SEE HIM MAKE ENTRY.  
Disposition: Secure.

10:29 10-57i Injured Animal                                  2511270042
Occurred at Warnerville Rd/S Yosemite Av. RP FOUND CAT THAT WAS HIT BY A CAR & HAS BRAIN 
DAMAGE & IS E/R TO SHELTER W IT.  Disposition: Abated.

10:59 Area Check                                             2511270043
Occurred on S 5TH Av. GATE ON THE WEST SIDE WAS OPEN AND WMA AND WFA WERE STANDING 
IFO THE GATE -- RP ADV THEY DID NOT LOOK LIKE CITY WORKERS, NEG FURTHER DESC.  Disposition: 
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Secure.
11:05 Traffic Stop                                           2511270044

Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.
11:12 Traffic Stop                                           2511270045

Officer initiated activity at S 5TH Av/E G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
11:28 Traffic Stop                                           2511270046

Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.
11:32 911 Hang up                                            2511270047

Occurred on Warrington Av. WITHIN 19 METERS @ 90%//OPEN LINE MALE TALKING IN BACKGRND -- 
NEG ANSR ON CB LEFT VM. 
Wireless E911 Call:.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

11:32 911 Hang up                                            2511270048
Occurred on Warrington Av. 911 OPEN LINE NO RESP TO GREETING//FAINT SOUNDS OF TALKING IN 
BACKGROUND
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Secure.

11:35 911 Hang up                                            2511270049
Occurred on Warrington Av. ADDL 911 OPEN LINE.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

12:23 Juvenile Complaint                                     2511270050
Occurred on Orsi Rd. RP ADV HER GRANDSON IS "OUT OF CONTROL" & CURSING AT HER B/C RP WILL 
NOT LET HIM GO TO HIS FRIENDS HOUSE//KICKED RPS FRONT DOOR IN.  Disposition: Abated.

12:48 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511270051
Occurred on Rodden Rd. RPS GRANDPA WITH LOW BLOOD SUGAR
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

12:51 Security/Welfare Check                                 2511270052
Occurred on E F St. X-RAY WITH TODDLER AND INFANT IN PKG LOT ASKING FOR MONEY//RP 
CONCERNED THAT ONE OF THE CHILDREN WILL RUN INTO THE STREET AND CONCERNED FOR THE 
CHILDRENS WELLBEING AS IT IS COLD OUTSIDE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:15 594 PC  Vandalism                                      2511270053
Occurred on E F St. OCURRED AT 1300//MALE IN A 2019 SILV PORSCHE CAYENNE WAS PKD AT A STOP 
SIGN//RP GOT OUT OF VEH AND TAPPED ON THE MALES WINDOW - THE MALE WAS ON HIS PHONE 
THEN STARTED THREATENING THE RP AND GOT OUT OF HIS VEH AND CHASED RP TO HIS VEH//THE 
RESP MALE PUT HIS HANDS ON THE RPS VEH AND IT CAUSED 2 DENTS//RESP LSH TWRD SONORA.  
Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:29 Extra Patrol                                           2511270054
Occurred on N 2ND Av. MALE BLK HOODIE W BLU BACKBACK -- CANVASSING BLOCK//LOOKING INTO 
NBRS YARD.  Disposition: Abated.

13:44 Extra Patrol                                           2511270055
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

14:47 10-37 Susp Person                                      2511270056
Occurred on W F St. MALE SCREAMING & CHASING AFTER PPL ON THEIR BIKE//TALL WMA 30S/40 GRY 
HAIR, BEIGE JACKET, JEANS CARRYING BOOK
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Abated.

15:13 Area Check                                             2511270057
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

15:17 Extra Patrol                                           2511270058
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

15:38 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2511270059
Occurred at Grand Oak Wy/S Maag Av. 2 SUBJ ON POCKET BIKES, NEG DESC//RP BEL THEY RESIDE ON 
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GRAND OAK WAY.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
15:42 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511270060

Occurred on N Lee Av. RP W/COPD & PNEUMONIA 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

15:48 5150 WI Mentally Disabled                              2511270061
Occurred on Old Stockton Rd. RP HAVING MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS, NEG ACCESS TO ANY WEPS//RP ADV 
SHE IS PHYS SICK W BLOOD CANCER & FEELS REALLY WEAK & LIKE SHE WANTS TO DIE//RP ALSO 
ADV SHE RAN OUT OF PSYCH MEDS
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

16:22 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2511270062
Occurred on Marquez Ct. POA: SLIDING GLASS DOOR AT 1618 HRS KH: LEFT VM - HAS NOT BEEN RESET.  
Disposition: Cancelled.

17:33 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511270063
Occurred on E I St. RPS 52 Y/O X WIFE HAS DEMENTIA & HAS NOT SLEPT FOR LAST 3 DAYS//RP BEL 
SHE IS XP DELIRIUM.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:41 Firework Complaint                                     2511270064
Occurred on Pinkston Av. RP ADV ILLEGAL FIREWORKS BEING SET OFF FROM BACKYARD & ADV HE IS 
WILLING TO PRESS CHARGES//RP HAS VIDEO.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

18:59 10-53 Missing Person                                   2511270065
Occurred on W J St. SISTER TLKD ON THE PHONE AT 8:30 AM AND STD SHE WAS ON THE WAY TO RPS 
HOUSE FROM THE BAY AREA//RP ADV HER SISTER WAS SUPPOSED TO ARRIVE AT RPS HOUSE AT 
APPOX 9:30 AM - CALLS WERENT GOING THROUGH FOR AWHILE BUT NOW THEY RING BUT STILL NO 
ANSWER//RP ADV SHE DID CONT CHP AND THEY HAVE NOT HAD ANY CONT W THE SISTER TODAY
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

19:04 Lift Assist                                            2511270066
Occurred on S Wood Av. 87 YO HUSB FELL//REQ LIFT ASSIST
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

19:17 Area Check                                             2511270067
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

19:59 Area Check                                             2511270068
Officer initiated activity on West Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:17 Extra Patrol                                           2511270069
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:19 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511270070
Occurred on Pleasanton Pl. 80 YO X WHO FELL ON SIDEWALK AND POSS BROKE THEIR ARM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:19 Extra Patrol                                           2511270071
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:20 Extra Patrol                                           2511270072
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:23 Extra Patrol                                           2511270073
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:33 Extra Patrol                                           2511270074
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:33 Traffic Stop                                           2511270075
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Officer initiated activity at N Oak Av/Pleasanton Pl, Oakdale, CA. NEARLY TC'D.  Disposition: Counselled & 
Released.

20:52 Extra Patrol                                           2511270076
Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:56 Extra Patrol                                           2511270077
Officer initiated activity on S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:58 Traffic Stop                                           2511270078
Officer initiated activity at N 1ST Av/W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

21:31 Security/Welfare Check                                 2511270079
Occurred on Ponderosa Dr. REQ SECCK FOR FIL SENDING 10-44 TEXTS STG HE MIGHT NOT BE HERE 
TOMORROW//LIVES ALONE//UNK WEPS//LAST MSG RCVD AT 2112HRS//RP ADV HIST OF DEPRESSION 
AND DRINKING//UNK BUT POSSIBLY CURR HBD//RP HUSB E/R APROX 15 ETA IN SILV LEXUS SUV//REQ 
21 W DISPO
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

21:33 488 PC Petty Theft                                     2511270080
Occurred on E A St. BMA ARMY GRN BEANIE AND ALL DRK CLOTHING IN PLOT LOOKING THROUGH 
CARS AND RP O/V HIM TAKE SOMETHING OUT OF THE BACK OF A TRUCK/OPENING CAR DOORS 
THAT WERE UNLOCKED//RP TOLD HIM TO STOP AND THE SUBJ LEFT AND WENT INTO THE MAIN 
BUILDING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

22:04 Extra Patrol                                           2511270081
Officer initiated activity on E A St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:21 Area Check                                             2511270082
Officer initiated activity on E C St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:25 Area Check                                             2511270083
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.


